
April 2020

April 2021 to March 2024

£4,400

£4,150

£4,450

£4,200

£4,500

£4,250

 

£4,650

£4,400

£4,700

£4,450

£4,750

£4,500

 

April to September '21

October '21 to March 2022 

April to September '22

October '22 to March 2023

April to September '23

October '23 to March 2024

 

Ceremony & 
Reception

Reception

Prices include:

Sole occupancy - we only offer exclusive use of Ingestre Hall
Use of the grounds and 3 ground floor rooms
Duty Manager on site for the duration of your function
Preparation time the day before the event, for 4 hours
Setting up of tables, chairs and bar (if applicable) to an agreed plan
Public Entertainment License (for bands, disco etc)
Premises licensed for serving alcohol
We do not charge corkage
Tables and chairs for wedding reception

Prices do not include:

Overnight accommodation
Catering
Decoration of venue
Marriage license
Registry Office fees
Hours outside of normal working/access hours

NB.  Bank Holiday weekends, Easter and Christmas holidays, and New year periods will cost an additional £250 on the prices
above.  New Year's Eve and New Year's Day will be an additional £500.  


