

April 2021 to March 2024

<u></u>	Reception	Ceremony & Reception
April to September '21	£4,400	£4,650
October '21 to March 2022	£4,150	£4,400
April to September '22	£4,450	£4,700
October '22 to March 2023	£4,200	£4,450
April to September '23	£4,500	£4,750
October '23 to March 2024	£4,250	£4,500

Prices include:

- Sole occupancy we only offer exclusive use of Ingestre Hall
- Use of the grounds and 3 ground floor rooms
- Duty Manager on site for the duration of your function
- Preparation time the day before the event, for 4 hours
- Setting up of tables, chairs and bar (if applicable) to an agreed plan
- Public Entertainment License (for bands, disco etc)
- Premises licensed for serving alcohol
- We<u>do not</u> charge corkage
- Tables and chairs for wedding reception

Prices do not include:

- Overnight accommodation
- Catering
- Decoration of venue
- Marriage license
- Registry Office fees
- · Hours outside of normal working/access hours

NB. Bank Holiday weekends, Easter and Christmas holidays, and New year periods will cost an additional £250 on the prices above. New Year's Eve and New Year's Day will be an additional £500.